T w

Black White Sky Blue French

Navy
Gold

Size conversions
1-2

Age: 1-2
Height (cm): 90
Chest (to fit): 20/22

Product notices
Manufacturer code: 539B
Commodity Code: 61052010

Country of origin: Bangladesh

L

Bright
Royal

RUSSELL

539B Russell
Russell Schoolgear Kids Poly/Cotton Piqué Polo Shirt

Sizes: 1-2-11-12
Material: 65% polyester/35% cotton.
Weight: White 210 gsm, Cols 215 gsm
Features
¢ Ribbed collar and cuffs. ¢ Reinforced shoulder seams.

e Taped neck.

e Twin needle hem.

o Two self colour button
placket.

L

Purple

3-4

3-4

104

22/25

L

Bottle
Green

5-6
5-6
116

25/28

TT T T T

Light | BrightRed | ClassicRed | Burgundy | Yellow
7-8 9-10 11-12
7-8 9-10 11-12
128 140 152
28/30 30/32 32/34

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows.



