



539B Russell

Russell Schoolgear Kids Poly/Cotton Piqué Polo Shirt

Sizes: **1-2 - 11-12**

Material: 65% polyester/35% cotton.
Weight: White 210 gsm, Cols 215 gsm

Features

- Ribbed collar and cuffs.
- · Reinforced shoulder seams.

• Taped neck.

- Twin needle hem.
- Two self colour button placket.



























Size conversions

	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12
Age:	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12
Height (cm):	90	104	116	128	140	152
Chest (to fit):	20/22	22/25	25/28	28/30	30/32	32/34

Product notices

Manufacturer code: 539B

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows.

Commodity Code: **61052010**Country of origin: **Bangladesh**